


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671000277 Guillou	Herve FRA
2 10191202422 Van	Overloop	Hannes BEL
3 10671404528 Hairy	Jeremy FRA
4 10671202420 Rayer	Yoan FRA
5 10671404876 Hairy	Tommy FRA
6 10671303393 Bouquet	Noah FRA
7 10671507010 Berlioz	Maxime FRA
8 10671101735 Naime	Christophe FRA
9 10671507012 Bremont	Pierre FRA
9 10671506235 Ornaque	Paul FRA
11 10671404653 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA
11 10671101870 Febvay	Jean-Marc FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671202381 Bouquet	Alix FRA
2 20671101878 Arbona	Chloe FRA
3 20671101877 Loutrein	Oceane FRA
4 XXX Besnard	Gaelle FRA
5 20671303705 Anquetin	Roxanne FRA
6 XXX Barrand	Lola FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 10671202420 Rayer	Yoan FRA 4,630 5,508
2 10671404914 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA 5,219 5,821
3 10191202422 Van	Overloop	Hannes BEL 5,217 5,942
4 10671507012 Bremont	Pierre FRA 5,681 6,467
5 10671404876 Hairy	Tommy FRA 5,279 6,321
6 10671303636 Rayer	Didier FRA 5,755 6,862
7 10671101735 Naime	Christophe FRA 5,771 -
8 10671404528 Hairy	Jeremy FRA 5,885 6,191
9 10671507010 Berlioz	Maxime FRA 6,433 -
10 10671101870 Febvay	Jean-Marc FRA 6,873 -
11 10671101152 Jankowski	Emmanuel FRA 6,879 -
12 XXX Cauchois	Christian FRA 8,025 -
13 XXX Legrand	Thibaud FRA 10,154 -
14 10671404354 Lebrun	Alexandre FRA DQ -
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Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	MCJS	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 20671202381 Bouquet	Alix FRA 5,278 5,943
2 20671101877 Loutrein	Oceane FRA 5,533 6,135
3 20671404572 Da	Rosa	Eva FRA 6,817 6,915
4 XXX Besnard	Gaelle FRA 6,777 7,579
5 20671303705 Anquetin	Roxanne FRA 7,946 -
6 XXX Vadant	Clara FRA 10,815 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 10671404653 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 5,746 6,471 M
2 10671303393 Bouquet	Noah FRA 5,912 6,655 M
3 XXX Collot	Enzo FRA 7,989 7,594 M
4 10671506235 Ornaque	Paul FRA 7,758 8,723 M
5 XXX Adele	Léo FRA 6,995 8,031 M
6 XXX Cardinal	Mathis FRA 7,910 8,610 M
7 XXX Barrand	Lola FRA 8,110 8,664 F
8 XXX Chauvelot	Benjamin FRA 9,144 7,857 M
9 XXX Vadant	Bastien FRA 9,189 - M
10 XXX Favrel	Cleo FRA 10,382 - F
11 XXX Boissy	Manon FRA DQ - F

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 10671303393 Bouquet	Noah FRA 85 7
2 XXX Adele	Léo FRA 80 9
3 10671404653 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 80 7
4 XXX Collot	Enzo FRA 65 7

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries Gender
1 10671404914 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA 125 13 M
2 XXX Bouquet	Charly FRA 120 18 M
3 10671202420 Rayer	Yoan FRA 105 10 M
4 10671101870 Febvay	Jean-Marc FRA 95 11 M
4 10671303636 Rayer	Didier FRA 95 12 M
4 10671507012 Bremont	Pierre FRA 95 13 M
7 20671303705 Anquetin	Roxanne FRA 80 9 F

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	MCJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Poussin	Benjamin	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamin	Men


